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Printed : 07/05/2022 19:26

Weather/Track : 1021 hPa - Dry 21 °C - Humidity 49 % Start : 18:05, End : 19:17

T – WTCR Trophy eligible drivers

1 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 8 7 - - 124.4 1:19.851

2 Nathanael Berthon FRA COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 9 9 0.267 0.267 124.0 1:20.118

3 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 9 7 0.297 0.030 123.9 1:20.095

4 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 6 2 0.375 0.078 123.8 1:20.219

5 Qinghua Ma CHN Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 8 7 0.410 0.035 123.7 1:20.256

6 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 6 2 0.413 0.003 123.7 1:20.166

7 Santiago Urrutia URY Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 7 7 0.422 0.009 123.7 1:19.991

8 Mikel Azcona ESP BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 8 7 0.437 0.015 123.7 1:19.855

9 Attila Tassi HUN Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 7 7 0.522 0.085 123.6 1:20.353

10 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 7 7 0.568 0.046 123.5 1:20.419

11 Gilles Magnus BEL COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 8 7 0.765 0.197 123.2 1:20.551

12 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 2 0 - - - -

Subject to technical scrutineering
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